
9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 308 SAND MS RED BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 308 SAND MS RED BUS

160736
STAFFORD, NADINE
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:16 pm
01:54 pm
38:01
7.83 mi.

69
69
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:16 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 69
1:32 pm W EGGLESTON AVE @ S WASHINGTON STSTOP 13
1:34 pm S COTTAGE HILL AVE @ W EGGLESTON AVESTOP 14
1:37 pm W EGGLESTON AVE @ S MITCHELL AVESTOP 17
1:40 pm S COTTAGE HILL AVE @ HARBOUR TERSTOP 13
1:43 pm S COTTAGE HILL AVE @ W VIRGINIA STSTOP 5
1:46 pm PROSPECT AVE @ CHURCH STEND 7
1:54 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 303 SAND MS  PINK BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 303 SAND MS  PINK BUS

160746
GLAU, KIMBERLY
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:20 pm
01:55 pm
35:12
6.23 mi.

58
58
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 58
1:35 pm E 3RD ST @ N CLINTON AVESTOP 7
1:37 pm E 3RD ST @ N GENEVA AVESTOP 5
1:39 pm 3RD ST @ MAISON CTSTOP 2
1:40 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N CAROLINE AVESTOP 12
1:42 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N MAISON CTSTOP 7
1:44 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N GENEVA AVESTOP 9
1:45 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N CLINTON AVESTOP 16
1:47 pm E SCHILLER ST @ N BERTEAU AVEEND
1:55 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 301 SAND MS  YELLOW BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 301 SAND MS  YELLOW BUS

160749
BRONNER, DANIEL
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:20 pm
01:59 pm
39:37
4.30 mi.

51
51
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 51
1:35 pm ALMA AVE @ W ELM PARK AVESTOP 8
1:37 pm W ELM PARK AVE @ S FAIRVIEW AVESTOP 6
1:39 pm W ELM PARK AVE @ S BERKLEY AVESTOP 4
1:40 pm W ELM PARK AVE @ S HAWTHORNE AVESTOP 4
1:41 pm W ELM PARK AVE @ S FAIRFIELD AVESTOP 2
1:43 pm W ELM PARK AVE @ S GRACE AVESTOP 9
1:44 pm S GRACE AVE @ W UTLEY RDSTOP 6
1:46 pm S GRACE AVE @ W ALEXANDER BLVDSTOP 1
1:47 pm W ALEXANDER BLVD @ S HAWTHORNE AVESTOP 3
1:49 pm W ALEXANDER BLVD @ S BERKLEY AVESTOP 1
1:50 pm W ALEXANDER BLVD @ S FAIRVIEW AVESTOP 2
1:51 pm W ALEXANDER BLVD @ S SUNNYSIDE AVESTOP 4
1:53 pm W ALEXANDER BLVD @ S REX BLVDSTOP 1
1:55 pm 186 S WEST AVEEND
1:59 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 304 SAND MS  PURPLE BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 304 SAND MS  PURPLE BUS

160754
INMAN, DAWN
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:20 pm
01:53 pm
33:16
3.76 mi.

63
63
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 63
1:33 pm N PINE ST @ E SCHILLER STSTOP 8
1:34 pm N WILLOW RD @ E SECOND STSTOP 10
1:36 pm N WILLOW RD @ E 3RD STSTOP 8
1:38 pm E 3RD ST @ N INDIANA STSTOP 10
1:40 pm E 3RD ST @ N ILLINOIS STSTOP 7
1:41 pm E 3RD ST @ N MICHIGAN AVESTOP 4
1:43 pm W THIRD ST @ N ADDISON AVESTOP 4
1:44 pm W THIRD ST @ N LARCH AVESTOP 2
1:46 pm W THIRD ST @ N MAPLE AVEEND 10
1:53 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 305 SAND MS  BLUE BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 305 SAND MS  BLUE BUS

160757
VIGGIANO, DENICE
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:20 pm
02:01 pm
41:18
7.38 mi.

56
56
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 56
1:35 pm N EMROY AVE @ E COLUMBIA AVESTOP 9
1:37 pm N EMROY AVE @ E GRANTLEY AVESTOP 6
1:39 pm N WILLOW RD @ E ARMITAGE AVESTOP 3
1:41 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N HOWARD AVESTOP 15
1:44 pm E GRANTLEY AVE @ N WILLOW RDSTOP 1
1:45 pm N WILLOW RD @ E COLUMBIA AVESTOP 3
1:47 pm E COLUMBIA AVE @ N KENILWORTH AVESTOP 6
1:49 pm N KENILWORTH AVE @ E GRANTLEY AVESTOP 1
1:50 pm N KENILWORTH AVE @ E FREMONT AVESTOP 7
1:52 pm LAKE & ELMCRESTSTOP 5
1:55 pm N WILLOW RD @ E NORTH AVEEND
2:01 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 307 SAND MS  ORANGE BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 307 SAND MS  ORANGE BUS

160759
NICHOLS, ASHA
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:20 pm
01:57 pm
37:32
7.87 mi.

58
58
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 58
1:36 pm N INDIANA ST @ E GLADYS AVESTOP 7
1:38 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N VAN AUKEN STSTOP 8
1:40 pm E GLADYS AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP 6
1:41 pm E ARMITAGE AVE @ N EMROY AVESTOP 8
1:45 pm N BERTEAU AVE @ E 3RD STSTOP 15
1:48 pm N BERTEAU AVE @ E SCHILLER STEND 14
1:57 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 302 SAND MS  WHITE BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 302 SAND MS  WHITE BUS

160761
THOMPSON, HELEN
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:07 pm
01:54 pm
47:01
7.05 mi.

36
36
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:07 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 36
1:34 pm W SECOND ST @ N ADDISON AVESTOP 1
1:35 pm W SECOND ST @ N LARCH AVESTOP 4
1:37 pm W SECOND ST @ N ELM AVESTOP 2
1:38 pm W SECOND ST @ N EVERGREEN AVESTOP 6
1:40 pm W SECOND ST @ N MYRTLE AVESTOP 4
1:41 pm W SECOND ST @ N WALNUT STSTOP 3
1:43 pm W SECOND ST @ N OAK STSTOP 2
1:44 pm W THIRD ST @ N WALNUT STSTOP 3
1:45 pm W THIRD ST @ N MYRTLE AVESTOP 2
1:47 pm W THIRD ST @ N EVERGREEN AVESTOP 6
1:48 pm W THIRD ST @ N ELM AVEEND 3
1:54 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE



9/10/2020 10:06:27 PM Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For SAND 306 SAND MS  GREEN BUS SANDBURG MS PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:
Bus:
Driver: Route Days:
Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:
End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:
Total Riders:SAND 306 SAND MS  GREEN BUS

160762
CURRY, SANDRA
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL

01:07 pm
02:04 pm
57:23
8.62 mi.

46
46
MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off

1:07 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE
1:20 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE
1:30 pm SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN 46
1:35 pm FIRST ST  @ ADDISON AVESTOP 2
1:37 pm FIRST @ MYRTLESTOP 6
1:40 pm N HIGHLAND AVE @ W SECOND STSTOP 3
1:41 pm N HIGHLAND AVE @ W THIRD STSTOP 3
1:43 pm W THIRD ST @ N RIDGELAND AVESTOP 5
1:44 pm W THIRD ST @ N HIGHVIEW AVESTOP 1
1:45 pm W THIRD ST @ N OAKLAWN AVESTOP 3
1:47 pm W THIRD ST @ N WEST AVESTOP 2
1:48 pm W THIRD ST @ GLENVIEW AVESTOP 2
1:49 pm W THIRD ST @ N GLADE AVESTOP 3
1:51 pm BONNIE BRAE & W THIRD STSTOP 4
1:52 pm N BONNIE BRAE AVE @ W SECOND STSTOP 1
1:55 pm S WEST AVE @ W ALEXANDER BLVDSTOP 1
1:57 pm WEST AVE & FELLOWS CT (p/u on West)STOP 8
2:00 pm ST CHARLES RD @ S WEST AVEEND 2
2:04 pm VILLA PARKING GARAGEGARAGE


